
 

Cruise In at Rudy’s in Harrington  First Mondays of the Month 

April 6th – Oct 5th  5 pm – 8 pm Rudy’s Restaurant, Harrington 

Car Show Schedule 

Sat., April 25  10 am – 2 pm Delmarva RV, Milford – Rain Date 4/26 

Sat., May 9   10 am – 2 pm Scouts BSA Troup 534 Harrington – Rain Date TBD 

Sat, May 16  10 am – 2 pm Houston Fire Co., Houston – Rain Date 5/17 

Sat, May 23  10 am – 2 pm Chorman Airport, Greenwood Swap Meet - Rain Date 5/24  

Sat., June 13 10 am – 2 pm Kid’s Day at the Caboose, Harrington – No Rain Date 

Sat., June 27 10 am – 2 pm Farmington Fire Co., Farmington – Rain Date 6/28 

Sat., July 18  10 am – 2 pm Seaford Elks, Seaford – Rain Date 7/19 

Date TBD  10 am – 2 pm Start 2 Finish, Harrington – Rain Date TBD 

Sat., Aug 22  8 am – 2 pm Heritage Day, Harrington – No Rain Date 

Sat., Sept 12 10 am – 2 pm Nanticoke Indian Pow Wow, Milton – Rain Date 9/13 

Sat., Sept 19 8 am – 2 pm Riverwalk Freedom Festival, Milford – No Rain Date 

Sat., Oct 10  8 am – 2 pm Apple Scrapple Festival, Bridgeville – No Rain Date 

Sat., Oct 17  10 am – 2 pm Dolce Bakery, Milford – No Rain Date 

Sun., Oct 25 10 am – 2 pm Seaford Elks Trunk or Treat, Seaford – No Rain Date 

With your support, we donated to Camp Barnes and others in 2025.   

Please help us do it again. 

For details, follow up on Facebook at Southern Delaware Street Rods Association. 

Call Eddie at 302-632-3330 or Frank at 302-422-6055. 

 

 


